JUL 2 5 2002 Form PTO-1595 RE((Rev. 03/01)

07-31-2002



U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)

102174675

Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ⇒	21140.0
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: P	lease record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): SCITEX CORPORATION LTD. 17.25-12	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: APRION DIGITAL LTD.
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? ☐Yes ⊠No	Internal Address:
3. Nature of conveyance:	
Assignment Merger	Street Address: 5/c Hazoran Street
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	Poleg Industrial Area
Correction to Correspondence name and address and correction to Assignee's address previously recorded at Reel 010752 and Frame 0746	
	City: Netanya State: Israel Zip: 42505
Execution Date: February 8, 2000	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
If this document is being filed together with a new application A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/430,016	B. Patent No.(s)
Additional numbers atta	ched?
Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved.
concerning document should be mailed: Name: Eitan, Pearl, Latzer & Cohen-Zedek	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00
Internal Address:	☐ Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: One Crystal Park, Suite 210	8. Deposit account number: 05-0649
2011 Crystal Drive	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
City: Arlington State: VA Zip: 22202-3709	
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing info is a true copy of the original document. Vladimir Sherman	ormation is true and correct and any attached copy July 24, 2002 Signature Date
Name of Person Signing	er sheet, attachments, and documents: 6
Total number of pages including cover	a silest, addarding to the standard to the sta

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet inform 19430016 Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

7/30/2002 TDIAZ1

01 FC:581

00000128 050649

40.00 CH

REEL: 013126 FRAME: 0993

mm PTO-1595 4, (O. ODRECORDA	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and trademark office
MB No. 0651-0311 (exp. 4/94)	
Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ⇒	101347795
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and T	inal document or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
SCITEX CORPORATION LTD	Name: Aprion Digital Ltd.
APR 1 0 2000 7	
Additional name(s) of conference partities) attached? Yes No	Internal Address:
3. Nature of conveyance:	
	Street Address: <u>C/O Yoel Amir</u>
	P.O.Box 330, Herzlia 46103, Israel
Security Agreement Change of Name	City: State: ZIP:
Other	Oity State 2n
Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
Additional numbers	s attached? Yes No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total Number of applications and patents involved: 1
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40
Name: Mark M. Friedman	
Internal Address:	☐ Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: <u>c/o Anthony Castorina</u>	8. Deposit account number:
2001 Jefferson Davis Highway, Suite 207	06-2140
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying be deposit account
City: Arlington State: Virginia ZIP: 22202	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying 50 cap.) T USE THIS SPACE
05/05/2000 DHGUYEN 00000125 062140 09430016 DO NO	1 095 1010 31 505
40 AA PU	
. Laisenturo	to a serve of the
9. Statement and signature.	mation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information original document.	mation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the
original document.	mation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the Signature Date

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the indersigned:

Scitex Corporation Ltd.

hereinafter called the "assignor(s)"), hereby sell(s), assign(s) and transfer(s) to:

Aprion Digital Ltd.

(hereinafter called the "assignee(s)"), its/his successors, assignees, nominees or other legal representatives, the Assignor's entire right, title and interest in and to the invention entitled:

Inkjet Print Head

described and claimed in the following patent applications:

U.S. Patent Application No. 09/430,016 identified as Attorney docket No. 1807/2 and executed the same date as this assignment;

and in and to said Patent Applications, and all original and reissued Patents granted therefor, and all divisions and continuations thereof, including the right to apply and obtain Patents in all other countries, the priority rights under International Conventions, and the Letters Patent which may be granted thereon;

Signed and sealed this 8th day of February 2000

by: Itai Halevy

Title: Lorporate V.P.

RECORDED: 07/25/2002

PATENT REEL: 013126 FRAME: 0995